2014 SECOND PRIMARY ELECTION
07/15/2014

ABSTRACT OF VOTES
FOR

RUTHERFORD COUNTY, NORTH CAROLINA

INSTRUCTIONS

The county board shall prepare abstracts of all the ballot items in triplicate originals. The county board shall retain one of the
triplicate originals, and shall distribute one each to the clerk of superior court for the county and the State Board of Elections. The
State Board of Elections shall forward the original abstract it receives to the Secretary of State. (GS § 163-182.6)

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

COUNTY OF RUTHERFORD

The County Board of Elections for said county, having opened, canvassed, and judicially determined the original returns
of the election in the precincts in this county, held as above stated, do hereby certify that the above is a true abstract
thereof, and contains the number of legal ballots cast in each precinct for each office or referendum named, the name
of each person or choice voted for, their party affiliation (where applicable), and the number of votes cast for each
person or choice for the item named.

This is the 22ndday of July, 2014.

Chairman

}q}\w\a‘wuj @ 1l e

Secreta

Member

This day personally appeared before me, Q//Jj_,(_/é, V248 706?/1749-1/1 > , Chairman of the County Board of

Elections, who being duly sworn, says the abstract of votes herein contained is true and correct, according to the returns
made to said Board.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, | have hereunto set my hand and affixed my notarial seal this the 22"9day of July, 2014.

f%’dﬁz&. %W Anaela B Tesscneer

OHiciaF’Signatu re of Notary Public Printed/Tybéd Name of Nc‘};céam PH'?PC
;Qq omd?_;
My Commission Expires: ?‘ / Lnl ’/{7 _‘:: ¥ \(‘\Soet:r A '.:_._
:-,'-;.p Lupiic =
%f% _\*(._3-5?



July 15, 2014 Second Primary Election Results by Precinct

Precinct

TOTAL

03A

04A

05A

06A

09A

10A

11

13

14

16A

18

19

27

28

29

30

Contest

CLERK OF SUPERICOR COURT - REP

CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT - REP

CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT - REP

CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT - REP

CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT - REP

CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT - REP

CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT - REP

CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT - REP

CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT - REP

CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT - REP

CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT - REP

CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT - REP

CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT - REP

CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT - REP

CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT - REP

CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT - REP

CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT - REP

Choice
Steve H. Owens

Tammy Clements Aldridge

Steve H. Owens

Tammy Clements Aldridge

Steve H. Owens

Tammy Clements Aldridge

Steve H. Owens

Tammy Clements Aldridge

Steve H. Owens

Tammy Clements Aldridge

Steve H. Owens

Tammy Clements Aldridge

Steve H. Owens

Tammy Clements Aldridge

Steve H. Owens

Tammy Clements Aldridge

Steve H. Owens

Tammy Clements Aldridge

Steve H. Owens

Tammy Clements Aldridge

Steve H. Owens

Tammy Clements Aldridge

Steve H. Owens

Tammy Clements Aldridge

Steve H. Owens

Tammy Clements Aldridge

Steve H. Owens

Tammy Clements Aldridge

Steve H. Owens

Tammy Clements Aldridge

Steve H. Owens

Tammy Clements Aldridge

Steve H. Owens

RUTHERFORD COUNTY

Party
REP

REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP

Total Votes Election Day

1,432
1,020
71
83
78
51
21
31
20
36
82
65
63
33
122
140
111
90
39
68
61
42
59
45
35
40
228
113
185
33
44
50
154

833
611
43
44
44
41
10
23
16
31
49
36
54
24
74
73
45
55
24
34
42
28
33
29
26
30
147
65
95
18
24
30
74

One Stop
576

379
28
34
34

33
28

44
64
64
31
15
33
19
13
24
12

10
78
46
85
13
18
19
78

Tuesday, July 22, 2014
Page 1 of 2

Abs Mail Provisional
23 0
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July 15, 2014 Second Primary Election Results by Precinct

Precinct
30

34

CURBSIDE

Contest
CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT - REP

CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT - REP

CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT - REP

Choice
Tammy Clements Aldridge

Steve H. Owens
Tammy Clements Aldridge
Steve H. Owens
Tammy Clements Aldridge

RUTHERFORD COUNTY

Party
REP

REP
REP
REP
REP

Total Votes Election Day

44
59
56
0
0

23
33
27
0
0

Tuesday, July 22, 2014

Page 2 of 2

One Stop Abs Mail Provisional
21 0 0

24 2 0

28 1 0

0 0 0

0 0 0



Tuesday, July 22, 2014

July 15, 2014 Second Primary Election Results by Contest Page 1 of 1
Contest Choice Party Total Votes  Election Day One Stop Abs Mail Provisional
CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT - REP Steve H. Owens REP 1,432 833 576 23 0

Tammy Clements Aldridge = REP 1,020 611 379 30 0

RUTHERFORD COUNTY



